N

DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd.
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 6AP — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708—-1052
ITEN PART Na. qary. DESCRIPTIAN
1 IN1OX1.1—2PP 4 SCREW S.T. No.10 x 1 1/2"
2 SBN759/BL 1 SWITCH BOX MOULDNG — FRONT — BLACK
3 SBI3763/BL 2 LEVER ENTRY SHIELD — ELACK
4 - 2 M4x55mm SCREW, NUT PLAIN & S.P. WASHER
El SBLlI738 2 SINGLE PALE ON/QFF SWITCH
g SBI3744 z SPRING GAF 1/47
7 sau7sm/BL 1 SWITCH BAOX MAULONG — REAR — BLACK
8 SBlIesa 1 NLET SOCKET
A1001/BL 1 SOCKET BOX MOULDKNG — BLACK
10 INTOXZ—4PT 4 SCREW 5T. No.l@ x 3/4°
" SBISA3E 1 2aD/35Dv NEGN LIGHT & RETANNG RING
12 A1B21 2 TRKGGER RELEASE SLIDE-BLACK
13 A16ZD 2 SFRING 417x28
14 SElII784/BL 2 HANDLE END CAP — BLACK
15 - 2 SCREW N6x20 P.H. & NUT
1% SBK760 2 SWITGH LEVER — WHTE
17 £1412 1 FLUID LEVER — WHITE
18 Al141 3 LEVER PIVQT PN
19 A1849/BL z GABLE RESTRAINT BRAGKET
20 MBNSH 1 NUT — M8 BINX
21 G136 1 SELECTCR PIVOT
A183B 1 AVOT BOLT
23 OD4z9 1 EELLEWS
24 A1802 1 SELECTCR PLUNGER
25 A1743 1 SELECTCR SPRING
76 01803 1 FULL RCO — 542 LONG
27  MBX3OFP z MA x 30 SPAX POZIORVE PANHEAD SCREW
28 SEIsap2 1 RUBBER WASHER
) SBBI73 1 GABLE GLAND — M16
3 SH7B1 1 HANDLE ADJUSTMENT LEVER — WHITE
3 DOSE0 1 GABLE REZTRAINT
33 1&06 1 DOWNLEAD (1.5mm) 3 CORE — 1080mm LONG
33 A1746 1 HANDLE INLET SOCKET COVER
34 NBWSP 1 MB SPRNG WASHER
35 A1Bd6 1 INLET SOCKET BCX MCQULOING
38 M4X10CHS 2 SCREW — M4 x 10 CHEESE HEAD SLOTTED
37 - 4 SNREW — ME x 20 & S.P. WASHER
38 SHIS424 4 'POP' RIVET 3/1€" x 1/2° LONG
39 DO3B6a 1 CABLE HACK
SR5772 2z "POP" RIVET 43.2 x B (1/8" x B/167)
41 A1854 1 CAHLE RETAINING RING — BLACK
42 MBX25PP 1 M6 x 25 POZIDRIVE PANHEAD SCREW
43 B10&2 2 QUKK RELEASE BRACKET
44 INaX1 /2Pp 2 No.B x 1/2* POZIDRIVE PANHEAD SCREW
45 SHISS551 1 SOCKET DUTLET
468  AEQ7/BL 1 HRACKET QUICK RELEASE
ITEN ASSY Na. QryY. DESCRIPTION
A AYT2019 1 DOWN TUBE ASSY
B AYC184D 1 CABLE ASSY — 4DH 240V BLACK UK PLUG
AYC1004 1 CABLE ASSY — 40f 220V BLACK ELURO PLUG
FULTAN 1 CABLE ASSY — 40H 240V QRANGE UK PLUG
¢ AYESQDQ 1 EXHAUSTER UNIT ASSY
WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIPTION
n
AYH1297-20" LYNX HANDLE ASSY(FOR EXHAUSTER)-—

g M.TONKS 15/04/03 12:55  PL272-3 220/240V )




